
Johann	Strauß

Kaizer	WalzerTimpani

298

260

204

166

134

94

54

37












 






































 





 



















   








 





 



 










 

 

 
 

 

 
 




 









 


 


 


 

 
 

 



 




 



































Tempo	di	Valse

Langsames	Marschtempo

F-C

G-C

Waltz	4

Waltz	3

Waltz	2

Waltz	1

Introduktion

K

I

H

L

G

J

F

D

E

C

A

B











2.1.









472

456

400

365

316

  



 

 

 









 

















   





  

  

     

  














Tempo	di	ValsePiù	meno

cresc.

C-GCoda

QP

O

NM
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